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	题目（身份：第一作者、通讯作者、指导研究生文章）
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	刊物级别
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	来源、名称、编号、排名、经费
（排名按照本人排名/总人数格式）
	时间
	

	分子与肿瘤研究中心
	　张潞渝
	　1962.11
	实验师1999.10
	　九级
	　八级
	26.59
	　45.06
	科研：

1.the variant of CREBBP with HAT Domain deletion inhibits hela cell proliferation by downregulation the expression of TAF1
2.has-microRNA-218对颗粒溶素表达影响的探讨
3.Angiogenin interactrs with ribonuclease inhibitor regulating PI3K/AKT/mTOR signaling pathway in bladder cancer cells (排名5)
4.Inhibition of thioredoxin-1 with siRNA exacerbates apoptosis by activating the ASK-1-JNK/p38 pathway in brain of a stroke model rats (排名3)
5.Promoter hypermethylation of let-7a-3 is relevant to its down-expression in diabetic nephropathy by targeting UHRF1(排名7)
6.Down-regulation ribonuclease inhibitor enhances metastasis of bladder cancer cells through regulating epithelial-mesenchymal transition and ILKsignaling pathway  (排名5)
7.Small interfering RNA targeting ILK inhibits metastasis in human tongue cancer cells through repressin of epithelial-t-mesenchymal  transition.(排名5)
	PROTEIN SCIENC
中国免疫学杂志
cellular signaling
brain research
gene
Experimental and molecular pathology
Experimental Cell Res

	2014, 
2014, 
2014, 
2015,
2015

2014,
2014


	SCI
CSCD核心
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI

	　
	　
	　
	国家自然科学基金  SAR与UCA及ABZ脂质体…杀灭细粒棘球蚴的研究 30972567  9/10 30万
国家自然科学基金  手性自组装短肽对创伤快速修复过程的机制研究  31540019  5/10 15万
国家自然科学基金  RI作用ILK介导的…膀胱癌侵袭转移中的机制研究 81071719  10万
国家自然科学基金 手性自组装短肽系统的设计与调控…止血机制的研究 81101417 4/9 22万
国家自然科学基金  RI作用ILK信号通路抑制膀胱癌发生EMT及转移的分子机制研究  81172424  10/10 57万
国家自然科学基金  桩蛋白对肺泡毛细血管…双向调节的分子机制  81270140   10/10 70万
国家自然科学基金重点  RI与Angiogenin相互作用调控PI3K/AKT信号通路和ANG的核转位在膀胱癌发生发展中的机制研究  81372203  10/10   62万 
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